CONTRACT NO SCHEME

CN73088
CN73099
CN72922
CN73019
CN73092
CN73000
CN72221
CN73030
CN72991
CN72901
CN73060
CN72902
CN73035
CN73110
CN72688
CN73076
CN73086
CN71841
CN73068
CN73053
CN72939
CN72905
CN73063
CN73090
CN72724
CN73044
CN72314
CN73079
CN72731
CN73089
CN72716
CN73066
CN73007
CN73106
CN73061
CN73034
CN69645
CN73059
CN73081
CN72420
CN73014
CN73050
CN72916
CN73012
CN72935
CN72942
CN73093
CN72940

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Forest Road

Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation
Afforestation

DED
COONOGUE
DRUMCARBAN
CARRAFIN
KILLADYSERT
CREEGH
EINAGH
GLENALLA
PORTUMNA
BROSNA
BALLINCLOHER
KILLINANE
KILLAHAN
BROSNA
FIDDOWN
KILLANUMMERY
BARNAMEENAGH
LISGILLOCK
MELVIN
FLEANMORE
ABBEYLARA
LONGFORD
COLLON
CULNACLEHA
BALLINAMORE
COURSE
BALLINROBE
KILKELLY
KILMACLASSER
BALLINAMORE
ADDERGOOLE
KILLEEVAN
BRAGAN

DOON

DYSART
BALLINTOBER

BALLAGHDERREEN

TULSK

ARTAGH SOUTH
DUNAMON
KILMACUMSY
BALLYNASHEE
BALLYNAKILL
GORTKELLY
TRAMORE
KILLULAGH
RATHCONRATH
RATHROE
CASTLE ELLIS

TOWNLAND
COONOGUE
AGHAKNOCK
TAWLAGHT
SHANNACOOL

CLOGHAUN MORE (West)

EMLAGH
GLENTIDALY
SAWNAGH
INCHINAPOAGH

KILLASPICKTARVIN

REACASLAGH
AGHANACRINNA
KNOCKBRACK
DOWLING
CLEIGHRAN
BARNAMEENAGH

LISGILLOCK GLEBE

DRUMANURE
FLEAN MORE
ABBEYLARA

CARTRONAGEERAGH

COLLON
FEAMORE
DERRYVOHY
CORRAUN
CLOONENAGH
LISCOSKER
DRUMGAR
BALLINAMORE
BALLYMOYOCK
GUARDHILL
BRAGAN

ESKER
FEEVAGH MORE
ROSMEEN
BOGHTADUFF
CASTLELAND
GORTAGANNY
EMLAGHYROYIN
SCOR BEG

TAP
CLOONAGH
KNOCKANE
KNOCKEEN
JOHNSTOWN
MILLTOWN
HAGGARD
BALLYNACLASH

COUNTY
Carlow
Cavan
Cavan

Clare

Clare

Clare
Donegal
Galway
Kerry

Kerry

Kerry

Kerry

Kerry
Kilkenny
Leitrim
Leitrim
Leitrim
Leitrim
Limerick
Longford
Longford
Louth

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo

Mayo
Monaghan
Monaghan
Offaly
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Roscommon
Sligo

Sligo
Tipperary
Waterford
Westmeath
Westmeath
Wexford
Wexford

Net Area
1.19
10.62
11.14
9.36
7.06
15.2
0.5
3.9
12.73
3.46
3.21
12.51
4.13
2.2
15.51
0.35
7.38
0
3.26
7.67
6.6
3.83
3.38
0.68
9.36
4.84
4.96
9.13
7.25
1.21
21.16
2.81
6.5
5.4
2.9
5.51
6.9
4.06
5.36
6.28
4.06
3.75
4.39
0.98
7.38
4.62
0.83
1.51



